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Filter

the claims

Date w

12/21/19

12/19/19

12/16/19

12/16/19

12/11/19

11/19/19

11/19/19

11/18/19

v

Member:

All men v

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

YUVARAJA (You)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

YUVARAJA (You)

Claim Type:
NY

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

ANYA ROSE

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

JAYKUMAR SHAH

Manage Claims

$139.48

$85.00

$68.54

$130.49

$784.00

$540.75

$85.00

$200.00

https://member.aetna.com/secure/member/?v76#/contentPage?page=claimListing

Dates:

Custom v Apply

1/1/2019

:I/ 12/2020

v v

$11.25 iize‘\?vzclaim details ¥
351.13 $i1e2v.v7f|aim details »
$8.83 V?;:w claim details ¥
$11.06 3i2e.\7v6claim details ¥
$423.74 V?;eow claim details »
$39.92 V?fw claim details »
$51.13 tgez\/'\/7f:3|aim details »
$113.31 0

View claim details
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Date w

11/14/19

11/12/19

10/23/19

10/22/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

10/15/19

09/18/19

09/17/19

09/11/19

09/04/19

09/04/19

08/29/19

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

KRISTEN UQUILLAS

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

ANYA ROSE

GENETIC DISEASE
SCREENING
PROGRAM

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

JEFFREY NELSON

INVITAE
CORPORATION

JEFFREY NELSON

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

Manage Claims

$130.49

$622.00

$130.49

$85.00

$150.00

$221.60

$336.34

$130.49

$85.00

$180.00

$360.00

$90.00

$1,113.50

https://member.aetna.com/secure/member/?v76#/contentPage?page=claimListing

$11.06

$277.27

$11.06

$51.13

$40.24

$177.28

$40.32

$11.06

$51.13

$46.71

$248.00

$19.97

$161.91

$2.76
View claim details

$69.32
View claim details

$2.76
View claim details

$12.78
View claim details

$0.53
View claim details

$44.32
View claim details

$10.08
View claim details

$2.76
View claim details

$12.78
View claim details

$11.67
View claim details

$62.00
View claim details

$4.99
View claim details

$183.55
View claim details
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¥
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08/29/19

08/28/19

08/21/19

08/14/19

08/14/19

08/12/19

08/12/19

08/11/19

08/11/19

08/11/19

08/08/19

07/31/19

07/24/19

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

ANYA ROSE

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

JEFFREY NELSON

WILLIAM PAIK

PARAKRAMA
CHANDRASOMA

METHODIST
HOSPITAL OF
SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA

PARAKRAMA
CHANDRASOMA

MICHAEL AGRON

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

Manage Claims

$50.00

$410.00

$410.00

$276.72

$410.00

$281.00

$197.00

$6,500.00

$418.00

$771.00

$410.00

$180.00

$180.00

https://member.aetna.com/secure/member/?v76#/contentPage?page=claimListing

$2.11

$98.68

$98.68

$17.10

$98.68

$224.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$616.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.53
View claim details

$24.67
View claim details

$24.67
View claim details

$4.27
View claim details

$24.67
View claim details

$56.20
View claim details

$0
View claim details

$2,200.00
View claim details

$0
View claim details

$154.20
View claim details

$123.35
View claim details

$42.97
View claim details

$42.97
View claim details
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07/10/19

07/09/19

07/08/19

07/02/19

06/27/19

06/18/19

06/14/19

05/11/19

05/09/19

04/30/19

04/30/19

04/25/19

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

YUVARAJA (You)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

SHANMUGA P
(Wife)

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

JEFFREY NELSON

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

JEFFREY NELSON

NIRMAL BANSKOTA

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

QUEST
DIAGNOSTICS

JEFFREY NELSON

Manage Claims

$790.00

$1,110.00

$320.00

$320.00

$390.00

$85.00

$475.82

$195.00

$85.00

$206.97

$591.68

$230.00

https://member.aetna.com/secure/member/?v76#/contentPage?page=claimListing

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$58.82

$33.43

$0.00

$171.08
View claim details

$253.43
View claim details

$82.35
View claim details

$82.35
View claim details

$126.18
View claim details

$63.91
View claim details

$47.61
View claim details

$70.65
View claim details

$63.91
View claim details

$0
View claim details

$15.80
View claim details

$63.91
View claim details
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Terms of Use (https://www.aetna.com/legal-
notices/disclaimer.html)

Plan Disclosures
(http://www.aetna.com/individuals-families-health-
insurance/rights-resources/member-
disclosure.html)

En espafiol

Contactenos

Copyright © 2001-2020 Aetna Inc.

Manage Claims

Privacy Center (https://www.aetna.com/legal-
notices/privacy.html)

Nondiscrimination Notice
(https://www.aetna.com/legal-
notices/nondiscrimination-notice.html)
Accessibility Services

Contact Us

Site Map

t—"" digicert
L) evsst (https://seal.digicert.com/seals/popup/?

tag=WfXznSFa&url=member.aetna.com&cbr=1484319282915)
@ Language Assistance: Espafiol | 3 | Tiéng Viét | =0] | Tagalog | Pycckuii | 4a |

Kreyol | Frangais | Polski | Portugués | Italiano | Deutsch | B&EE | «~8 | Other Languages...

(https://www.aetna.com/individuals-families/contact-aetna/member-information-in-other-

languages.html)

https://member.aetna.com/secure/member/?v76#/contentPage?page=claimListing
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