

Date 🔻	Member 🔻	Provider 🔻	Bill Amount	Plan Paid ▼	Your Responsibility
12/21/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$139.48	\$11.25	\$2.82 View claim details »»
12/19/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$51.13	\$12.78 View claim details »»
12/16/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$68.54	\$8.83	\$0 View claim details  »
12/16/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$130.49	\$11.06	\$2.76 View claim details 🚿
12/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	ANYA ROSE	\$784.00	\$423.74	\$0 View claim details <b>  ))</b>
11/19/19	YUVARAJA (You)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$540.75	\$39.92	\$0 View claim details <b>  &gt;&gt;</b>
11/19/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$51.13	\$12.78 View claim details <b>》</b>
11/18/19	YUVARAJA (You)	JAYKUMAR SHAH	\$200.00	\$113.31	\$0 View claim details <b>  ))</b>

## Manage Claims

Date 🔻	Member 🔻	Provider 🔻	Bill Amount T	Plan Paid ▼	Your Responsibility
11/14/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$130.49	\$11.06	\$2.76 View claim details 🚿
11/12/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	KRISTEN UQUILLAS	\$622.00	\$277.27	\$69.32 View claim details ᠉
10/23/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$130.49	\$11.06	\$2.76 View claim details 🏾 »
10/22/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$51.13	\$12.78 View claim details 🏾 »
10/15/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	ANYA ROSE	\$150.00	\$40.24	\$0.53 View claim details 🌒
10/15/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	GENETIC DISEASE SCREENING PROGRAM	\$221.60	\$177.28	\$44.32 View claim details 🌒
10/15/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$336.34	\$40.32	\$10.08 View claim details 🚿
09/18/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$130.49	\$11.06	\$2.76 View claim details 🚿
09/17/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$51.13	\$12.78 View claim details 🏾 »
09/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$180.00	\$46.71	\$11.67 View claim details 🏾 »
09/04/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	INVITAE CORPORATION	\$360.00	\$248.00	\$62.00 View claim details 🏾 »
09/04/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$90.00	\$19.97	\$4.99 View claim details 🚿
08/29/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$1,113.50	\$161.91	\$183.55 View claim details 🚿

## Manage Claims

Date 🔻	Member 🔻	Provider 🔻	Bill Amount	Plan Paid ▼	Your Responsibility
08/29/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	ANYA ROSE	\$50.00	\$2.11	\$0.53 View claim details 🚿
08/28/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$410.00	\$98.68	\$24.67 View claim details <b>》</b>
08/21/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$410.00	\$98.68	\$24.67 View claim details  »
08/14/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$276.72	\$17.10	\$4.27 View claim details   »
08/14/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$410.00	\$98.68	\$24.67 View claim details   »
08/12/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	WILLIAM PAIK	\$281.00	\$224.80	\$56.20 View claim details ᠉
08/12/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	PARAKRAMA CHANDRASOMA	\$197.00	\$0.00	\$0 View claim details  »
08/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	METHODIST HOSPITAL OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,200.00 View claim details <b>》</b>
08/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	PARAKRAMA CHANDRASOMA	\$418.00	\$0.00	\$0 View claim details  »
08/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	MICHAEL AGRON	\$771.00	\$616.80	\$154.20 View claim details 🚿
08/08/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$410.00	\$0.00	\$123.35 View claim details 🚿
07/31/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$180.00	\$0.00	\$42.97 View claim details   »
07/24/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$180.00	\$0.00	\$42.97 View claim details »

## Manage Claims

Date 🔻	Member 🔻	Provider 🔻	Bill Amount	Plan Paid ▼	Your Responsibility
07/10/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$790.00	\$0.00	\$171.08 View claim details  »
07/09/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$1,110.00	\$0.00	\$253.43 View claim details ᠉
07/08/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$82.35 View claim details  »
07/02/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$320.00	\$0.00	\$82.35 View claim details 🚿
06/27/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$390.00	\$0.00	\$126.18 View claim details ᠉
06/18/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$63.91 View claim details 🚿
06/14/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$475.82	\$0.00	\$47.61 View claim details ᠉
05/11/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$195.00	\$0.00	\$70.65 View claim details 🚿
05/09/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	NIRMAL BANSKOTA	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$63.91 View claim details 🚿
04/30/19	YUVARAJA (You)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$206.97	\$58.82	\$0 View claim details 🚿
04/30/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	\$591.68	\$33.43	\$15.80 View claim details 🚿
04/25/19	SHANMUGA P (Wife)	JEFFREY NELSON	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$63.91 View claim details 🚿

1/	13/2020	Manage Claims			
	Terms of Use (https://www.aetna.com/legal- notices/disclaimer.html)	Privacy Center (https://www.aetna.com/legal- notices/privacy.html)			
	Plan Disclosures (http://www.aetna.com/individuals-families-health- insurance/rights-resources/member- disclosure.html)	Nondiscrimination Notice (https://www.aetna.com/legal- notices/nondiscrimination-notice.html)			
		Accessibility Services			
	En español	Contact Us			
	Contáctenos	Site Map			

Copyright © 2001-2020 Aetna Inc.

G SECURE (https://seal.digicert.com/seals/popup/?

tag=WfXznSFa&url=member.aetna.com&cbr=1484319282915)

∰ Language Assistance: Español | 中文 | Tiếng Việt | 한국어 | Tagalog | Русский | العربية | Kreyòl | Français | Polski | Português | Italiano | Deutsch | 日本語 | فارسی | Other Languages... (https://www.aetna.com/individuals-families/contact-aetna/member-information-in-otherlanguages.html)